
Consultee First Name Surname Role Email Sent Reply Comments
Canal & River Trust Tessa Craig Area planner tessa.craig@canalrivertrust.org.uk Y

Natural England
Jamie Melvin jamie.melvin@naturalengland.org.uk Y

enquiries@naturalengland.org.uk Y
CPRE Richard Bullen Chairman office@cpreherts.org.uk Y

Environment Agency
Sir James Bevan Chief Executive enquiries@environment-agency.gov.uk Y
Keira Murphy Planning Specialist HNLSustainablePlaces@environment-agency.gov.uk Y

Historic England

Edward.James@HistoricEngland.org.uk Y
customers@HistoricEngland.org.uk Y

Edward James Historic Places advisor eastofengland@HistoricEngland.org.uk Y
Woodland Trust Nicole Hillier campaigning@woodlandtrust.org.uk Y
National Trust Nina Crabb Planning adviser (East of England)Nina.Crabb@nationaltrust.org.uk Y

Land Trust
Euan Hall EuanHall@thelandtrust.org.uk Y

enquiries@thelandtrust.org.uk Y

Sustrans

Susie Dunham susie.dunham@sustrans.org.uk Y
eastofengland@sustrans.org.uk Y
reception@sustrans.org.uk   Y

Network Rail Paul Harwood Strategy and planning director (South)paul.harwood@networkrail.co.uk Y

Greater Anglia
contactcentre@greateranglia.co.uk Y

Jamie Burles Managing Director jamie.burles@abelliogreateranglia.co.uk Y

Hertford & Stortford MP
Mark Prisk MP mark.prisk.mp@parliament.uk Y

natalie.bithell@parliament.uk Y
HCC/EHDC Eric Buckmaster eric.buckmaster@hertfordshire.gov.uk Y

EHDC
George Pavey Planning Officer for NPGs George.Pavey@eastherts.gov.uk Y
Adam Halford Senior Planning Officer for Gilston DevelopmentAdam.Halford@eastherts.gov.uk Y

Widford PC Jill Buck Clerk jill.buck1@btinternet.com Y
Stanstead Abbotts PC Jacky Fleming Clerk jfleming@stansteadabbottsparishcouncil.gov.uk Y
Eastwick & Gilston PC Christine Law Clerk christine.law2@btinternet.com Y
Hunsdon PCC Rev Mark Dunston Vicar rector@hwwchurch.org.uk Y
High Wych PC Colin Marks Clerk highwychparishclerk@gmail.com Y Y I have copied them to Parish Council members and added the consultation to the September 18th Parish Council meeting agenda for consideration.
Harlow & Gilston Garden Town Claire Hamilton Director chamilton@eppingforestdc.gov.uk Y
HCC Countryside & Rights of Way Nicholas Maddex Nicholas.Maddex@hertfordshire.gov.uk Y

Herts & Middx Wildlife Trust

Tim Hill Conservation Manager tim.hill@hmwt.org Y
Matt Dodds Planning & Biodiversity Manager Matt.Dodds@hmwt.org Y
Lesley Davies CEO lesley.davies@hmwt.org Y
Jenny Sherwen Senior Reserves Officer (HMWT Hunsdon Mead SSSI)Jenny.Sherwen@hmwt.org Y

Thames Water devcon.team@thameswater.co.uk Y
Affinity Water ds@affinitywater.co.uk Y
NHS East And North Hertfordshire CCG enquiries@enhertsccg.nhs.uk Y 01707 685 000
NHS West Essex CCG weccg.comments@nhs.net Y 01992 566140
Briggens Estate 1 Chris Lovegrove Director chris@cpp-plc.co.uk Y
Quod Phil Murphy Director philip.murphy@quod.com Y

Places for People
Mary Parsons Group Director, Placemaking and Regenerationmary.parsons@placesforpeople.co.uk Y
Paul Mumford paul.mumford@placesforpeople.co.uk Y

Savills Neil Rowley Agents for Cromer Estates of Briggens House HotelNRowley@savills.com Y
St Albans Diocesan Board Elizabeth Pazzi-Axworthy Estates and trust officer epazzi-axworthy@stalbans.anglican.org Y
Lord Aldenham Estate info@aldenhamcountrypark.co.uk Y 02082 071907
Archdeacon of Hertford The Ven Janet MacKenzie Archdeacon archdhertpa@stalbans.anglican.org Y
Harlow Council Brian Keane contact@harlow.gov.uk Y
Regulator of Social Housing enquiries@rsh.gov.uk
Homes England enquires@homesengland.gov.uk
Sawbridgeworth PC info@sawbridgeworth-tc.gov.uk
Roydon PC Janet Ballard Clerk roydon.council@btinternet.com
Hertfordshire CC spatialplanning@hertfordshire.gov.uk
Bidwells Alex Porter agents for St Albans Diocesan Bd alex.porter@bidwells.co.uk 

The Coal Authority planningconsultations@coal.co.uk
English Heritage heritagelistenquiries@historicengland.org.uk
Highways England info@highwaysengland.co.uk
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